



MARKETING

Our rugelach is both traditional and modern. We use a traditional flaky dough, rolled with delicious apricot filling. What makes ours more modern is the VEGAN attribute. OU certified dairy free

Nutrition Facts

8 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 oz

Amount Per Serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g	8%
Saturated Fat 2 g	11%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 55 mg	2%
Total Carbohydrates 14 g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	2%
Total Sugars 8 g	
Includes 6 g Added Sugars	12%

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description				
76067262033	00760672620332	12/8 OZ				
Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description				
Lilly's	Brooklyn Brands LLC	Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
8 LBR	6 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
7.25 INH	13 INH	14.5 INH	0.79 FTQ	09x08	237 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Ambient---UNIT UPC: 760672620332---

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - MC
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - MC
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL SHORTENING, TOFU (ORGANIC WHOLE SOYBEANS, WATER, CALCIUM SULFATE), SUGAR, FILTERED WATER, APRICOT FILLING (SUGAR, WATER, APRICOT & APPLES AND/OR PEAR PUREE, CORN SYRUP, PECTIN, GELLAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, SODIUM CITRATE, CALCIUM CITRATE, TURMERIC), APPLE JUICE, NATURAL FLAVORS (VANILLA EXTRACT, ORANGE FLAVOR, LEMON JUICE), CURRANTS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, MALTODEXTRIN, BLEND OF NATURAL GUMS (LOCUST BEAN, GUAR, CELLULOSE, XANTHAN AND CARRAGEENAN), SALT, POTATO FLAKES, CORN STARCH, TURMERIC, SOY LECITHIN.

Lilly's

104646 - Apricot Rugelach Vegan

Apricot Rugelach



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Open and enjoy

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat

MORE INFORMATION